Lytespan Round L-Feed in Black 9011-
st15/b

Artikelnummer 2070318 Concord

C€ R

Lytespan Round Track accessory, L-feed connector, polarity ridge is in the inner side. Aluminium and polycarbonate
body, copper alloy contacts. Black. Please check the polarity diagram on selling sheet. This accessory cannot be used

to power up the track.

Technische Werte

GréBe (mm) Photometrie

246

120

246

120
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Lytespan Round L-Feed in Black 9011-

st15/b

Artikelnummer 2070318

Allgemeine Daten

Lytespan Round L-Feed
Produktname | in Black 9011-st15/b
Technologie | Non - Electrical Device
Art des Zubehors | Electrical

Coupler/connector L-

Type of accessory shape

Aluminium, PC

Gehéuse Polycarbonate

Montage | Track mounting

Hospitality, Museums &

Allgemeine Anwendungsbereiche Galleries, Office

ETIM Klasse | EC002556

Garantie | 5 Jahre
Elektrische Daten

Primary Supply/Product voltage - min 220

V)

Primary Supply/Product voltage - max 240

v)

Connectable conductor cross section - 25

Max (mm?) :
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Physikalische Daten
Gehausefarbe
Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Packaging
EAN Code
Einzelverpackung Lénge (cm)
Einzelverpackung Breite (cm)
Einzelverpackung Tiefe (cm)
DUN 14 (auBen)

Anzahl an Einheiten je
AuBenverpackung

AuBenverpackung Lange (cm)
AuBenverpackung Breite (cm)

AuBenverpackung Tiefe (cm)

Black
89.7
89.7

1.0

5025768703180
30.0
30.0
12.0

05025768703180

30.0
30.0

12.0



